101
102
104
105
107
109
112
116
118
201
206
207
310
311
407
411
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Agnieszka
Agnieszka
Aneta
Anna
Beata
Dakini Alexandra
Dorota
Grazyna
Iwona
Aldona
Emilia
Ewa
Ewelina
Jagoda
Iwona
Magda

Misiak K do_64
Plich K_do_64
Grabowska-Lesi K_do 64
Borkowska-Ser\ K_do_64
Pacholczak K do_64

Zochowska  K_do_64

Prokofij K_do_64
CieSlak K _do_64
Derkacz K_do_64
Burkietowicz K do_64
Bara K _do_64

Kurpiewska K do_64
Buchajczuj K _do_64

Jurek K do_64
Leszkiewicz K _do_64
Wasiak K do_64

00:27:28
00:32:44
00:07:00
00:03:00
00:40:13

00:44:00
00:51:20
00:36:00
01:02:00
00:30:00
00:48:00

00:32:00

Il miejsce

I miejsce

Il miejsce



